B18000	000335
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	200317402002
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	Galleri - Hilling - Hugan (**)
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILIANG 22 SECRETARY
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	HILL B
Office Use Only	

•

N CULLIGAN AUG 2 7 2018



COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

.

SUBJECT: Venetian 1061 LP

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Kevin Flaherty			
Contact Person	<u> </u>		
Savile Bay Capital			
Firm/Company	<u> </u>		
18 Savile Row			
Address			
London, England, W1S 3PW			
City. State and Zip Code			
kf@savilebay-capital.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repor	t notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Kevin Flaherty	305 at (,767-45 3	33
Name of Contact Person		de and Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
S1,000.00 Filing Fees S1,008.75 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and and Certificate of \$35 Registered Agent Status Fee)) Filing Fees [fied Copy	\$1.061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRFSS-	
Registration Section	Registration S		
Division of Corporations	Division of C	orporations	
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 632	27	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, I	FL 32314	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

L.Venetian 1061 LP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLLP.

If name unavailabl	le, name under which the limited partne business in Flori	ership or limited liability lin da; must contain acceptable	mited partnership proposes to	register to transact
2. Delaware		June 21, 201	~~	SEL
	tate or Country of Formation		Date of Formation	
4. Federal Employer Identification Number:)1 		FILE 2018 AUG 22
5. Name of Registe Arlyn Vazquez	red Agent for Service of Process and	Florida Street Address:		E STAL
Amicon Managem	nent			0810 1741 [1941]
4730 NE 4th Cour	rt, Miami, FL 33138			÷.
6. I hereby accept to of all statutes rel my position as reg		manye of my duties, and I	ity. I further agree to comply am familiar with and accept th	with the provisions he obligations of
	_	ire of Registered Agent		
7. Principal Office: c/o Arlyn Vazquez		8. Mailing Address:		
Amicon Managem		c/o Arlyn Vazquez ————————————————————————————————————	•	_
	t. Miami, FL 33138		· · · · ·	-
	······································	4730 NE 4th Court, I		_
9. If limited partne	ership is a limited liability limited par	rtnership, check box. 🗌		
10. Name, principa	al office address, and mailing address	of each general partner:		
Name of Genera	I Partner:	Name of Genera	Sebastian Stoecke	>r
Street Address:	18 Savile Row	Street Address:	18 Savile Row	
	London, England, W1S 3PW		London, England, W1S 3	PW
Mailing Address: 18 Savile Row London, England W1S 3PW	18 Savile Row	Mailing Address	18 Savile Row	
		London, England, W1S 3F	2W	
Name of Genera	l Partner:	Name of Genera	l Partner:	
Street Address:		Street Address:	- <u></u>	
Mailing Address				
		rage i of 2		

Street Address:	Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Mailing Address: Mailing Address:	Street Address:	Street Address:
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:_

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this day of) n. (
·	m
	Signature of a general partner

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2





The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VENETIAN 1061 LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.



Jettrey W. Butlock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203164374

Date: 08-01-18

Page 1

6452852 8300

SR# 20185926451 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml